Super High Voltage Disc Ceramic Capacitor
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
FINISH Jamy
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi
Wilson TOLERANCE
Customer:
1 from 14

D 7 R
8= 0,80mm
Ordering Informations
152 Z BU
Lead Style
Packing
Code
Lead
Diameter
Lead Pitch ROHSLead Length
TV= Tape
Style U
TU= Tape
Style U
Material
Code
Voltage Code
5V V
5V= Y5V V= 6KV
V= 6KV
Z= 8KV
C= 10KV
A= 12KV
M= 15KV
25= 25mm
W= Style W
J= Style J
K= Style K
MATL:
Super High Voltage Disc
Ceramic Capacitor
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson Wilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: I23002
30.04.2011
Customer:
Mason DATE
FINISH Jamy
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 14 from 14
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi